... R2.40... R2i.40
454
R2i.40
R2.40
40 40
455
R2i.40
R2.40

60  -
 5
4
5
4
 +
 4
0
48
Ba
Bi
Bi Ba R R2i.40 R2.40
[mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [kg/m]
R2i.40.050 .R.0 R2.40.050 .R.0* | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R2i.40.075 .R.0 R2.40.075 .R.0 | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R2i.40.100 .R.0 R2.40.100 .R.0 | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R2i.40.125 .R.0* R2.40.125 .R.0* | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R2i.40.150 .R.0 R2.40.150 .R.0* | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R2i.40.175 .R.0 R2.40.175 .R.0 | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R2i.40.200 .R.0* R2.40.200 .R.0* | 080 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 175 | 200 | 250 |
R 080 100 125 150 175 200 250
H
D
K

2
0
3
.4
2.5
1
0
1
0
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bi
[mm]
50. ▼ R2.400.050.34 R2.400.050.56 R2.400.050.12
75. ▼ R2.400.075.34 R2.400.075.56 R2.400.075.12
100. ▼ R2.400.100.34 R2.400.100.56 R2.400.100.12
125. ▼ R2.400.125.34* R2.400.125.56* R2.400.125.12*
150. ▼ R2.400.150.34 R2.400.150.56 R2.400.150.12
175. ▼ R2.400.175.34 R2.400.175.56 R2.400.175.12
200. ▼ R2.400.200.34* R2.400.200.56* R2.400.200.12*
3
.4
X -1
3200.X